
H R VIGILANCIA E SEGURANCA LTDA
CNPJ 10.739.606/0001-05

Relação de líquido referente a FOLHA MENSAL 01/2022

FUNCIONÁRIO ADMISSÃO CARGO SALÁRIO
ADALTO LEANDRO DA ROCHA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.031,85

ADMILSON MARTINS DA SILVA 20/2/2013 VIGILANTE 641,76

ADRIANA ALVES DA SILVA 14/10/2015 VIGILANTE 1.653,72

ADRIANO DE SOUZA SANTOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.369,06

ADRIANO FERREIRA MAIA 3/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.690,06

ADRIANO GONCALVES MESQUITA 11/4/2014 VIGILANTE 2.237,35

ALAN SANTANA FERNANDES 24/7/2019 VIGILANTE 1.845,27

ALBERTO PEDROSA ARAUJO JUNIOR 28/4/2016 VIGILANTE 1.700,67

ALCINEI MARQUES DE MACEDO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.923,25

ALDENO ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 6/3/2020 VIGILANTE 1.770,83

ALEI SAMUEL MONTEIRO DA SILVA 7/8/2015 VIGILANTE 2.003,37

ALESSANDRO SOUZA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.752,29

ALEX DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 29/5/2020 VIGILANTE 1.182,76

ALEX SOARES PINTO 25/7/2019 VIGILANTE 2.060,96

ALEXANDRE BAUNGARTE NEVES DE SOUZA 24/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.223,88

ALEXANDRE PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.033,89

ALMIR DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 5/5/2015 VIGILANTE 1.747,12

AMAURI SANTOS RODRIGUES DE MATOS 28/6/2011 VIGILANTE 1.715,05

ANA LUCIA GOMES MARTINS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.248,71

ANA MARIA SILVA SANTOS 15/10/2020 VIGILANTE 2.899,71

ANA TECLA DE SA TORRES 15/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.709,56

ANATANAEL MAIA GARCIA DE ALMEIDA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.736,56

ANDERSON BRAGA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 2/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.750,10

ANDERSON FERREIRA DE ANDRADE 24/8/2015 VIGILANTE 3.445,72

ANDERSON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.518,85

ANDRE COSTA DOS SANTOS 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 2.003,37

ANDRE GONCALVES MARTINS 8/5/2021 VIGILANTE 1.718,45

ANDRE LUIZ PENNY DE SOUZA 15/2/2020 VIGILANTE 2.163,25

ANGEVALDO MIGUEL DE LIMA 22/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.535,36

ANTONIO ALBERTO COSTA MORAES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.476,37

ANTONIO EVANIO NOBRE 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.255,32

ANTONIO FABIO DO NASCIMENTO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.945,17

ANTONIO FABIO MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA 1/5/2015 VIGILANTE 2.005,90

ANTONIO FLAVIO SOUSA SILVA 8/4/2021 VIGILANTE 2.140,02

ANTONIO GOMES BRAZ 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.243,51

ANTONIO JUDENI DE AGUIAR 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.499,34

ANTONIO NONATO DE SOUZA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.003,37

ANTONIO ROSA DA COSTA 24/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.155,72

ARISSON VIEIRA ROCHA 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 2.012,46

ARLETE BATISTA DA SILVA REGO 7/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.753,40

ASIZO PEREIRA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.538,30

AUDENISO RODRIGUES BEZERRA 7/10/2016 VIGILANTE 2.084,37

AURICLEI TAVARES PINTO 11/5/2018 VIGILANTE 1.005,85



AZARIAS TEODOSIO DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.790,54

BRENO DE ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA 16/10/2021 VIGILANTE 2.032,54

BRIAN FERNANDES DA SILVA 18/5/2018 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

BRUNO DINIZ GOMES 24/5/2018 VIGILANTE 1.709,56

CAIQUE DOS REIS MIRANDA 23/4/2021 VIGILANTE 2.012,07

CARLOS ALBERTO ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.484,83

CARLOS EUGENIO DA SILVA ALVES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.068,00

CARLOS REIS RODRIGUES FERREIRA 21/5/2019 VIGILANTE 1.521,85

CICERO AUGOSTINHO DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.365,90

CICERO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

CIDINEY ESTEVAO DE SOUZA 13/1/2014 VIGILANTE 1.505,23

CLAUDECIR PEREIRA LIMA 21/5/2020 VIGILANTE 1.723,43

CLAUDIO ADAO SARAIVA DA SILVA 24/5/2012 VIGILANTE 1.182,84

CLAUDIO BRAGA CASSIMIRO 22/10/2019 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

CLAUDIO MORAIS DE ALMEIDA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.709,56

CLAUDIO RAMOS 29/9/2015 VIGILANTE 1.950,97

CLAUDIONOR RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.183,62

CLEILTON GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA SOUZA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

CLEITON VANDERLAN BENTO SANTOS 9/5/2019 VIGILANTE 2.003,37

CLEMILDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA 16/10/2010 VIGILANTE 1.592,84

CLEMILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA 28/11/2018 VIGILANTE 2.071,27

CLESER CRISTIANO DA SILVA MUNIZ 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.122,91

CONCEICAO ALMEIDA DE VASCONCELOS 17/7/2012 VIGILANTE 506,59

COSME DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIRA 17/7/2012 VIGILANTE 2.046,72

COSME PIRES SOARES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.498,14

CRISTIANE DA SILVA SOUZA 16/4/2016 VIGILANTE 1.618,68

DIANA ARAUJO FERREIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 698,83

DIEGO ARAUJO GUIMARAES 1/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.954,39

DIONNATAN MEIRELES DE LIMA 2/6/2020 VIGILANTE 3.170,56

DIVINO VERGILIO DA SILVA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

DOMINGOS MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 2/6/2020 VIGILANTE 1.717,50

DORIVALDO PINTO BITENCOURT 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.519,08

ECLEMILSON SILVA LIMA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

EDEILSON OLIVEIRA ALVES 13/6/2014 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

EDICARLOS ROBERTO UCHOA 22/6/2015 VIGILANTE 1.514,88

EDICLEA DURAES 22/10/2014 VIGILANTE 1.254,64

EDIVALDO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.029,78

EDMAR NOBRE DA SILVA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 5.076,54

EDMUNDO MORAES NETO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.501,97

EDNA GOMES DA SILVA 7/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.650,14

EDNALDO DAMARDO DA COSTA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.946,42

EDNEY AGOSTINHO DE CASTRO 21/9/2018 VIGILANTE 1.190,79

EGIDIO CARLOS DE SOUZA JUNIOR 17/7/2012 VIGILANTE 1.040,65

ELAINE GRACIANO DOS SANTOS 1/10/2015 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

ELDER AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS 5/8/2014 VIGILANTE 1.124,61

ELIANA ANDRADE MOREIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.549,26

ELIANA LOPES BRITO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.527,82

ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 2.043,91



ELIAS JUNIOR GANDRA DE OLIVEIRA 25/7/2019 VIGILANTE 1.704,51

ELIAS VIEIRA DE SOUZA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.945,19

ELIEZIO TAVARES DE AQUINO 29/10/2015 VIGILANTE 2.031,85

ELITON FERREIRA DE SOUZA BRAGA 8/7/2013 VIGILANTE 1.282,98

ELIVANIA PASSOS FERREIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.035,50

ELSON MONTEIRO NASCIMENTO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.031,85

ELSON ROGERIO FORTE JUNIOR 22/2/2020 VIGILANTE 3.134,99

EMERSON DA SILVA PANTOJA 14/5/2021 VIGILANTE 1.718,45

EMERSON NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 5/4/2018 VIGILANTE 837,72

EMILTON WILKEUS DA CUNHA 18/10/2019 VIGILANTE 1.477,58

ERICK MORAES LIMA 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.207,23

ERISMAR DE SOUZA BERNALDINO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.141,81

ERNANDES CIPRIANO RODRIGUES 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.518,77

ERNANDES RODRIGUES MARQUES 5/2/2016 VIGILANTE 1.334,15

EVANDRO BITENCOURT E SILVA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.435,13

FABIO LIMA MORAES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.687,20

FABIO LOPES DOS SANTOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.398,04

FABIO RAMOS DOS SANTOS 8/3/2021 VIGILANTE 1.758,99

FABIO VASCONCELOS ALVES 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.763,42

FLAVIO ALECRIM NAJE 25/5/2021 VIGILANTE 2.118,64

FLAVIO FEITOSA DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.006,71

FRANCILENE ALVES DA SILVA 24/8/2021 VIGILANTE 2.002,92

FRANCIMAR DO CARMO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.505,01

FRANCISCO ALVES DE LIMA FILHO 14/5/2019 VIGILANTE 1.722,29

FRANCISCO ANDERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA 28/2/2019 VIGILANTE 1.618,08

FRANCISCO DE SOUZA ROLIM NETO 26/6/2014 VIGILANTE 2.437,16

FRANCISCO EDVANDRO DA CRUZ 12/6/2018 VIGILANTE 1.258,63

FRANCISCO FLORENCIO DE MELO 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 601,22

FRANCISCO JORGE RAMOS AGUIAR 19/11/2015 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

FRANCISCO JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 1/3/2013 VIGILANTE 1.341,80

FRANCISCO LIDELSON ALVES LINHARES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.115,11

FRANCISCO SILVA DE CASTRO 15/2/2020 VIGILANTE 2.017,64

FRANCISCO TEIXEIRA PIACA 27/4/2016 VIGILANTE 537,17

GEORGINO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.172,58

GERAILTON GOMES GUSMAO 27/6/2014 VIGILANTE 1.514,88

GERCIANO AVELINO DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.003,37

GILDO MAIA DE OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 641,75

GLEDISON FERREIRA SALES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 936,52

GRACILENE GOMES DA SILVA 1/6/2020 VIGILANTE 1.291,80

GUSTAVO ROGER ARAUJO DANTAS 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.834,44

HANS DAMIAO RIBEIRO 25/7/2019 VIGILANTE 2.016,49

HARRY GILBERTO DA SILVA CARVALHO 4/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.974,14

HELIO LUIZ DA SILVA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.661,59

HELTON CANTALISTA DA SILVA 4/8/2018 VIGILANTE 2.047,53

HENRIQUE MANOEL DOS SANTOS NETO 20/1/2021 VIGILANTE 2.002,08

HENRIQUE TOME SERVALHE 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.025,42

HERMISSON SALDIA PAES 3/1/2017 VIGILANTE 1.899,89

HUDSON CARDOSO DA SILVA 5/7/2018 VIGILANTE 2.034,66



HUMBERTO DIOGO DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 26/5/2020 VIGILANTE 1.476,37

INGLIS AZEVEDO ROCHA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.629,55

ISAAC ALVES CORDEIRO 8/7/2021 VIGILANTE 1.758,99

ISAAC DIAS FLORENCIO 29/6/2016 VIGILANTE 1.711,28

ISAQUE DE ALMEIDA SALES 31/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.787,79

IVAIR PETRONILIO DE JESUS 17/11/2016 VIGILANTE 2.070,43

IZABEL FRAZAO DE LIMA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.960,47

IZAC PEREIRA LIMA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.784,70

JACKSON BARBOSA OLIVEIRA 16/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.516,07

JAILTON HOLANDA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.492,29

JAKSON DOS SANTOS COSME 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.182,56

JAMES JERONIMO DA SILVA 26/6/2015 VIGILANTE 2.027,83

JANDERSON CIDADE CAMPOS 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.465,57

JENEILSON SOUZA DE AZEVEDO 4/5/2018 VIGILANTE 2.031,85

JERONILSON DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO 1/4/2021 VIGILANTE 2.015,56

JESSICA SOLENE ALVES FERREIRA 26/11/2021 VIGILANTE 1.984,64

JOAB DE MORAIS CARDOSO 14/8/2018 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

JOANA DARC DE ALMEIDA MAGALHAES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.726,80

JOANILSON BARRETO 3/1/2013 VIGILANTE 1.504,85

JOAO ARDAIA DA SILVA 24/8/2013 VIGILANTE 1.340,85

JOAO BOSCO CORREIA DE LIMA 6/6/2020 VIGILANTE 1.492,37

JOAO BOSCO DE SOUZA SANTIAGO JUNIOR 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.218,91

JOAO FRANCISCO SERRA RODRIGUES 29/4/2014 VIGILANTE 1.141,61

JOAO MATOS DO NASCIMENTO 25/2/2019 VIGILANTE 1.763,76

JOSE ADENILSON DA SILVA 21/5/2019 VIGILANTE 2.052,72

JOSE AMARAL DA SILVA BARROS 1/5/2014 VIGILANTE 1.499,36

JOSE APARECIDO BARRETO 21/3/2012 VIGILANTE 1.709,56

JOSE ARAUJO NASCIMENTO 19/3/2016 VIGILANTE 641,76

JOSE CARLOS DA CONCEICAO 26/11/2013 VIGILANTE 1.394,39

JOSE CARLOS DE SOUZA 29/5/2020 VIGILANTE 1.732,32

JOSE CLAUDIO LEITE 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.086,69

JOSE CRISTOVAO DA SILVA NETO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.003,37

JOSE DA CRUZ YUMO KUIETE 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.720,53

JOSE DE ARIMATEIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 1/10/2017 VIGILANTE 1.443,77

JOSE KLEBERSON CARVALHO COSTA 26/10/2021 VIGILANTE 2.016,48

JOSE MAURO DE FREITAS LIMA 29/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

JOSE NETO DE SOUSA 20/12/2012 VIGILANTE 3.386,47

JOSE REINALDO COSTA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.036,15

JOSE RENALDO DA SILVA 1/3/2013 VIGILANTE 1.286,02

JOSE ROBERTO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.031,85

JOSE ROBERTO PEREIRA DA COSTA 26/2/2013 VIGILANTE 1.362,48

JOSE ROBERTO SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 28/11/2018 VIGILANTE 3.220,74

JOSELIO MOREIRA QUEIROZ DA SILVA 16/5/2019 VIGILANTE 1.486,57

JOSENILDO SANTOS DE ALMEIDA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.630,32

JOSENILSON PEUSA DA SILVA 13/3/2018 VIGILANTE 1.728,63

JOSEVAN SOARES 15/10/2019 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

JOSSICLEITON ALVES DA SILVA 12/7/2019 VIGILANTE 3.158,07

JULIANA RODRIGUES PINTO RIBEIRO 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.721,47



JULIAO DE SOUSA ANDRADE 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 601,22

JULIO CARVALHO LIMA 21/5/2014 VIGILANTE 2.031,85

JULIO MERCADO FREITAS FILHO 26/4/2016 VIGILANTE 584,03

JUNIOR FEITOZA BARBOSA 6/11/2015 VIGILANTE 543,21

JUNIOR RODRIGUES DE LARA 18/8/2016 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

KENNEDY ALVES DOS SANTOS FILHO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.476,86

LAURINALDO MARQUES FERREIRA 19/11/2019 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

LEILDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 14/8/2018 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

LEILSON BRAGA DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.461,35

LEONIDAS HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA 14/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.755,98

LEOSVALDO CAVALCANTE DO NASCIMENTO 1/6/2020 VIGILANTE 2.120,77

LEVI FRANCISCO ALVES FARIA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

LIMBER ACOSTA SAUCEDO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.506,23

LINDACI DAS DORES RIBEIRO 30/10/2014 VIGILANTE 1.420,40

LINDOVAILSON ROCHA CABRAL 24/10/2015 VIGILANTE 1.659,68

LUCIANO ALVES PEDROSA 9/6/2018 VIGILANTE 1.198,75

LUCIENE RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA 24/3/2021 VIGILANTE 1.750,10

LUCINEIA GALDINO DA LUZ 15/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.105,71

LUCIVALDO DE SOUZA SANTANA 29/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.505,69

LUIZ CARLOS DE MELO ALMEIDA 14/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.140,29

LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS 14/1/2014 VIGILANTE 571,11

LUIZ CARLOS FABRICIO DE MELO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.379,61

LUIZ CARLOS MIRANDA SOUZA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.464,76

LUIZ GUSTAVO ARAUJO AMARAL 18/9/2020 VIGILANTE 1.207,27

LUSIVAM OLIVEIRA MAIA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.031,85

MACILIO VALDEVINO DA SILVA 5/5/2016 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

MAGDA PANTOJA NEVES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.199,10

MAGNO ALVES DE LIMA 11/12/2020 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

MAGNO DOS SANTOS MORAIS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

MAICON RODRIGO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.465,63

MAICON SMITE UCHOA SANTANA 1/5/2020 VIGILANTE 2.047,84

MANOEL MAIA SANTOS 24/7/2019 VIGILANTE 1.991,51

MANOEL PATRICIO PENTEADO TEIXEIRA 3/4/2018 VIGILANTE 1.741,37

MAQUIS LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA CARDOZO 23/10/2019 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

MARCELINO MOISES PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 615,87

MARCELO ESTEVES PEREIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.476,95

MARCELO SOUZA MORAES 8/8/2017 VIGILANTE 2.031,85

MARCILENE ALVES DUTRA 1/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.758,99

MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA GUERRA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

MARCOS ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 14/3/2018 VIGILANTE 1.609,29

MARCOS ARY FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 15/8/2019 VIGILANTE 1.925,99

MARCOS CRISTO DA CUNHA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.703,97

MARCOS PAULO RIBEIRO GOMES 20/1/2017 VIGILANTE 2.765,30

MARIA DA GLORIA DA PAZ OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.587,53

MARIA LEIDE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 18/2/2018 VIGILANTE 2.472,40

MARIA LUCIANA MONTEIRO MAIA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.758,99

MAURO DA SILVA VIEIRA 2/5/2012 VIGILANTE 1.467,27

MOISES DE AZEVEDO 19/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.930,00



MOISIVALDO NUNES LOPES 15/2/2020 VIGILANTE 2.314,84

NILSEA CORREA ARAUJO 6/6/2013 VIGILANTE 1.758,99

NORDECI DE PAULA FREITAS 25/10/2019 VIGILANTE 1.280,89

ORISMAR HONORATO DE OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 641,76

ORLEILSON BRITO DA SILVA 16/10/2019 VIGILANTE 1.439,26

OSANIR ALVES DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

PAULO BRUNO ARAUJO DE CARVALHO 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.190,66

PAULO JOSE DOS SANTOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 641,76

PAULO MARTINS GOMES 8/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.453,25

PAULO VIANA MORAIS 16/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.718,77

QUELVIN LUIS GABRIEL 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.566,70

RAFAEL AMORIM SALES 22/5/2018 VIGILANTE 1.937,71

RAFAEL BEZERRA WESEU 15/4/2018 VIGILANTE 2.027,83

RAFAEL NEPONUCENO MARQUES DA SILVA 19/12/2015 VIGILANTE 1.962,40

RAIMUNDO DA SILVA ALVES 1/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.846,34

RAIMUNDO FERNANDES AMARAL 14/8/2018 VIGILANTE 2.031,85

RAIMUNDO FERREIRA DA SILVA 21/7/2012 VIGILANTE 2.003,37

RAIMUNDO LEITAO FARIAS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 172,44

RAIMUNDO NONATO DE ARAUJO RAMOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.504,85

RAIMUNDO ROBERIO SALES COSTA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 2.003,37

REGINALDO BENEDITO BELCHIOR 26/6/2015 VIGILANTE 1.968,74

REINALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.638,56

RICELIO SANTOS PARDO 7/5/2020 VIGILANTE 1.504,85

RIQUELME JUNIOR NORONHA SILVA 13/12/2016 VIGILANTE 2.037,09

ROCICLER DA SILVA MAIA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.072,39

RODRIGO DE ALMEIDA SILVA 18/1/2018 VIGILANTE 1.719,25

ROGERIO BORGES MOTA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.619,51

ROGERIO DOS SANTOS DE JESUS 4/3/2020 VIGILANTE 1.726,28

RONILSON DA CONCEICAO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 601,22

RONILSON FERNANDES SILVA 3/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.181,79

ROSENILDO DE JESUS NASCIMENTO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.330,35

ROSIMAR ROBERTO DE CARVALHO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.708,11

ROSIVALDO LOPES COSTA 25/11/2020 VIGILANTE 1.786,88

RUTH ZACARIAS DE MORAIS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.209,74

RUTIANO ARAUJO SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.874,83

RUY BERNARDO DE MENEZES JUNIOR 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 601,22

SAMIRA TEJAS DE ARAUJO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.181,73

SAMUEL VICENTE VAZ 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.312,84

SAMUEL VIEIRA CAVALCANTE 2/6/2020 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

SANAELMO DOS SANTOS MATOS 5/3/2021 VIGILANTE 2.079,83

SANDREMARIO GOMES COSTA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.031,85

SENIRA MONTEIRO SOARES LEITE 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.732,32

SIDNEI CLEITON PEREIRA 22/2/2018 VIGILANTE 1.478,10

SIDNEI PEREIRA MOTA 11/7/2019 VIGILANTE 2.026,26

SILAS ELIAS DE ARAUJO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.657,30

TAINA GOMES DE JESUS 18/11/2021 VIGILANTE 2.456,56

THALISSON BORGES LIMA 5/10/2021 VIGILANTE 1.075,23

TIAGO BERNARDO DA SILVA 9/6/2018 VIGILANTE 1.968,10



TIAGO DE SOUZA BARBOSA 21/2/2020 VIGILANTE 2.048,80

UBALDO NAZARENO FERREIRA MIRANDA 9/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.986,96

UESLYS DE SOUSA SILVA 24/10/2019 VIGILANTE 1.230,75

UOSTON LUIS CUNHA DA COSTA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.365,90

VAGNER MENDES BRAGA 17/5/2019 VIGILANTE 1.616,25

VALDEMIR AGUIAR 9/4/2018 VIGILANTE 1.254,45

VALDIMARC PINAS DOS SANTOS 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 4.004,63

VALNEI ALVES MONTENEGRO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

VALTER ALVES BRASIL 9/10/2014 VIGILANTE 1.005,84

VANDERLYCE SILVA BARBOSA 14/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.719,94

VANDERSON DA SILVA CASTRO TRINDADE 16/9/2011 VIGILANTE 2.007,41

VITOR HUGO LIMA RODRIGUES 10/4/2015 VIGILANTE 2.031,85

WALDEMIR FERREIRA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.684,56

WELLINGTON SANTOS MATURIM 27/4/2016 VIGILANTE 1.929,17

WERLI OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 17/7/2012 VIGILANTE 1.933,44

WILDSON ALMEIDA DA SILVA 16/10/2015 VIGILANTE 1.593,63

WILLIAM JORGE LUCIANO DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.043,91

WILSIER DOS REIS LIMA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.480,29

ZACARIAS LEAO PEREIRA 26/4/2016 VIGILANTE 2.030,51

ZENILDO DE ALMEIDA SOUZA 16/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.429,81

ZILMA BRANDAO DE SOUZA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.453,76



H R VIGILANCIA E SEGURANCA LTDA
CNPJ 10.739.606/0001-05

Relação de líquido referente a FOLHA MENSAL 01/2022
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H R VIGILANCIA E SEGURANCA LTDA
CNPJ 10.739.606/0001-05

Relação de líquido referente a FOLHA MENSAL 02/2022

FUNCIONÁRIO ADMISSÃO CARGO SALÁRIO
ADALTO LEANDRO DA ROCHA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.937,71
ADMILSON MARTINS DA SILVA 20/2/2013 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
ADRIANA ALVES DA SILVA 14/10/2015 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
ADRIANO DE SOUZA SANTOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.300,87
ADRIANO FERREIRA MAIA 3/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.698,99
ADRIANO GONCALVES MESQUITA 11/4/2014 VIGILANTE 1.935,91
ALAN SANTANA FERNANDES 24/7/2019 VIGILANTE 1.850,92
ALBERTO PEDROSA ARAUJO JUNIOR 28/4/2016 VIGILANTE 1.609,79
ALCINEI MARQUES DE MACEDO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.933,73
ALDENO ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 6/3/2020 VIGILANTE 1.609,91
ALEI SAMUEL MONTEIRO DA SILVA 7/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.932,44
ALESSANDRO SOUZA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.427,95
ALEX DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 29/5/2020 VIGILANTE 1.179,44
ALEX ROBSON CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.177,60
ALEX SOARES PINTO 25/7/2019 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
ALEXANDRE BAUNGARTE NEVES DE SOUZA 24/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.216,47
ALEXANDRE PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.975,33
ALMIR DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 5/5/2015 VIGILANTE 1.722,55
AMAURI SANTOS RODRIGUES DE MATOS 28/6/2011 VIGILANTE 1.606,27
ANA LUCIA GOMES MARTINS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 428,78
ANA MARIA SILVA SANTOS 15/10/2020 VIGILANTE 1.721,04
ANA TECLA DE SA TORRES 15/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.700,67
ANATANAEL MAIA GARCIA DE ALMEIDA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.877,92
ANDERSON BRAGA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 2/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
ANDERSON FERREIRA DE ANDRADE 24/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.938,03
ANDERSON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.402,61
ANDRE COSTA DOS SANTOS 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.820,03
ANDRE GONCALVES MARTINS 8/5/2021 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
ANDRE LUIZ PENNY DE SOUZA 15/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.450,56
ANGEVALDO MIGUEL DE LIMA 22/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.514,86
ANTONIO ALBERTO COSTA MORAES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.088,94
ANTONIO EVANIO NOBRE 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 427,06
ANTONIO FABIO DO NASCIMENTO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.411,03
ANTONIO FABIO MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA 1/5/2015 VIGILANTE 1.938,03
ANTONIO FLAVIO SOUSA SILVA 8/4/2021 VIGILANTE 2.141,90
ANTONIO GOMES BRAZ 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 677,44
ANTONIO JUDENI DE AGUIAR 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 479,38
ANTONIO NONATO DE SOUZA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.946,17
ANTONIO ROSA DA COSTA 24/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.194,64
ARISSON VIEIRA ROCHA 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.970,87
ARLETE BATISTA DA SILVA REGO 7/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
ASIZO PEREIRA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.461,73
AUDENISO RODRIGUES BEZERRA 7/10/2016 VIGILANTE 2.210,08



AURICLEI TAVARES PINTO 11/5/2018 VIGILANTE 923,55
AZARIAS TEODOSIO DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.792,55
BRENO DE ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA 16/10/2021 VIGILANTE 1.947,50
BRIAN FERNANDES DA SILVA 18/5/2018 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
BRUNO DINIZ GOMES 24/5/2018 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
CARLOS ALBERTO ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.156,66
CARLOS EUGENIO DA SILVA ALVES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.555,64
CARLOS REIS RODRIGUES FERREIRA 21/5/2019 VIGILANTE 1.435,02
CICERO AUGOSTINHO DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.089,48
CICERO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
CIDINEY ESTEVAO DE SOUZA 13/1/2014 VIGILANTE 1.402,01
CLAUDECIR PEREIRA LIMA 21/5/2020 VIGILANTE 1.700,67
CLAUDIO ADAO SARAIVA DA SILVA 24/5/2012 VIGILANTE 1.226,40
CLAUDIO BRAGA CASSIMIRO 22/10/2019 VIGILANTE 1.977,29
CLAUDIO MORAIS DE ALMEIDA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.913,01
CLAUDIO RAMOS 29/9/2015 VIGILANTE 1.904,12
CLAUDIONOR RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.169,53
CLEILTON GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA SOUZA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.977,56
CLEITON VANDERLAN BENTO SANTOS 9/5/2019 VIGILANTE 1.938,03
CLEMILDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA 16/10/2010 VIGILANTE 1.603,63
CLEMILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA 28/11/2018 VIGILANTE 1.631,85
CLESER CRISTIANO DA SILVA MUNIZ 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.001,97
CONCEICAO ALMEIDA DE VASCONCELOS 17/7/2012 VIGILANTE 1.700,67
COSME DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIRA 17/7/2012 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
COSME PIRES SOARES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 439,74
CRISTIANE DA SILVA SOUZA 16/4/2016 VIGILANTE 1.713,39
CRISTIANE REGINA HESPANHOL 12/8/2010 VIGILANTE 1.176,43
DALADIE ALVES PEREIRA 28/2/2019 VIGILANTE 1.739,64
DIEGO ARAUJO GUIMARAES 1/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.423,11
DIONNATAN MEIRELES DE LIMA 2/6/2020 VIGILANTE 1.946,24
DIVINO VERGILIO DA SILVA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
DOMINGOS MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 2/6/2020 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
DORIVALDO PINTO BITENCOURT 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.428,03
ECLEMILSON SILVA LIMA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
EDEILSON OLIVEIRA ALVES 13/6/2014 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
EDICARLOS ROBERTO UCHOA 22/6/2015 VIGILANTE 1.277,88
EDICLEA DURAES 22/10/2014 VIGILANTE 384,22
EDIVALDO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.938,03
EDMAR NOBRE DA SILVA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
EDMUNDO MORAES NETO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.416,45
EDNA GOMES DA SILVA 7/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.842,88
EDNALDO DAMARDO DA COSTA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.590,39
EDNEY AGOSTINHO DE CASTRO 21/9/2018 VIGILANTE 1.174,29
EDSON DA SILVA SOUZA 10/12/2021 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
EGIDIO CARLOS DE SOUZA JUNIOR 17/7/2012 VIGILANTE 951,31
ELAINE GRACIANO DOS SANTOS 1/10/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
ELDER AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS 5/8/2014 VIGILANTE 1.168,96
ELIANA ANDRADE MOREIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.674,00



ELIANA LOPES BRITO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.700,67
ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
ELIAS JUNIOR GANDRA DE OLIVEIRA 25/7/2019 VIGILANTE 1.655,10
ELIAS VIEIRA DE SOUZA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.816,10
ELIEZIO TAVARES DE AQUINO 29/10/2015 VIGILANTE 1.938,03
ELITON FERREIRA DE SOUZA BRAGA 8/7/2013 VIGILANTE 1.411,22
ELIVANIA PASSOS FERREIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.102,65
ELSON MONTEIRO NASCIMENTO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.630,81
ELSON ROGERIO FORTE JUNIOR 22/2/2020 VIGILANTE 2.167,91
EMERSON DA SILVA PANTOJA 14/5/2021 VIGILANTE 1.644,35
EMILTON WILKEUS DA CUNHA 18/10/2019 VIGILANTE 1.409,45
ERICK MORAES LIMA 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.173,09
ERISMAR DE SOUZA BERNALDINO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.047,65
ERNANDES CIPRIANO RODRIGUES 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.457,06
ERNANDES RODRIGUES MARQUES 5/2/2016 VIGILANTE 1.037,44
EVANDRO BITENCOURT E SILVA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 2.318,54
FABIO LIMA MORAES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.709,16
FABIO LOPES DOS SANTOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.378,73
FABIO RAMOS DOS SANTOS 8/3/2021 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
FABIO VASCONCELOS ALVES 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
FLAVIO ALECRIM NAJE 25/5/2021 VIGILANTE 1.857,28
FLAVIO FEITOSA DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.424,77
FRANCILENE ALVES DA SILVA 24/8/2021 VIGILANTE 2.735,76
FRANCIMAR DO CARMO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.411,16
FRANCISCO ALVES DE LIMA FILHO 14/5/2019 VIGILANTE 1.631,23
FRANCISCO ANDERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA 28/2/2019 VIGILANTE 1.720,35
FRANCISCO DE SOUZA ROLIM NETO 26/6/2014 VIGILANTE 1.705,77
FRANCISCO EDVANDRO DA CRUZ 12/6/2018 VIGILANTE 1.177,38
FRANCISCO FLORENCIO DE MELO 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.590,09
FRANCISCO JORGE RAMOS AGUIAR 19/11/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
FRANCISCO JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 1/3/2013 VIGILANTE 1.147,02
FRANCISCO SILVA DE CASTRO 15/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.994,87
FRANCISCO TEIXEIRA PIACA 27/4/2016 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
GEORGINO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 2.053,20
GERAILTON GOMES GUSMAO 27/6/2014 VIGILANTE 1.613,32
GERCIANO AVELINO DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.938,03
GILDO MAIA DE OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.629,28
GRACILENE GOMES DA SILVA 1/6/2020 VIGILANTE 648,42
GUSTAVO ROGER ARAUJO DANTAS 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.589,99
HANS DAMIAO RIBEIRO 25/7/2019 VIGILANTE 1.970,58
HARRY GILBERTO DA SILVA CARVALHO 4/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.710,51
HELIO LUIZ DA SILVA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.727,76
HELTON CANTALISTA DA SILVA 4/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.943,30
HENRIQUE MANOEL DOS SANTOS NETO 20/1/2021 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
HENRIQUE TOME SERVALHE 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.932,72
HERMISSON SALDIA PAES 3/1/2017 VIGILANTE 1.818,98
HUDSON CARDOSO DA SILVA 5/7/2018 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
HUMBERTO DIOGO DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 26/5/2020 VIGILANTE 1.449,06



INGLIS AZEVEDO ROCHA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.665,11
ISAAC ALVES CORDEIRO 8/7/2021 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
ISAAC DIAS FLORENCIO 29/6/2016 VIGILANTE 4.191,08
ISAQUE DE ALMEIDA SALES 31/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.738,85
IVAIR PETRONILIO DE JESUS 17/11/2016 VIGILANTE 4.446,65
IZABEL FRAZAO DE LIMA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.700,67
IZAC PEREIRA LIMA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.740,16
JACKSON BARBOSA OLIVEIRA 16/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.568,62
JAILTON HOLANDA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.453,28
JAKSON DOS SANTOS COSME 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.173,67
JAMES JERONIMO DA SILVA 26/6/2015 VIGILANTE 1.932,74
JANDERSON CIDADE CAMPOS 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 479,37
JENEILSON SOUZA DE AZEVEDO 4/5/2018 VIGILANTE 1.927,41
JERONILSON DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO 1/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.965,66
JESSICA SOLENE ALVES FERREIRA 26/11/2021 VIGILANTE 1.748,30
JOAB DE MORAIS CARDOSO 14/8/2018 VIGILANTE 2.022,14
JOANA DARC DE ALMEIDA MAGALHAES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.762,24
JOANILSON BARRETO 3/1/2013 VIGILANTE 1.411,76
JOAO ARDAIA DA SILVA 24/8/2013 VIGILANTE 495,47
JOAO BOSCO CORREIA DE LIMA 6/6/2020 VIGILANTE 1.642,22
JOAO BOSCO DE SOUZA SANTIAGO JUNIOR 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.091,35
JOAO FRANCISCO SERRA RODRIGUES 29/4/2014 VIGILANTE 1.173,67
JOAO MATOS DO NASCIMENTO 25/2/2019 VIGILANTE 1.933,19
JOSE ADENILSON DA SILVA 21/5/2019 VIGILANTE 1.863,04
JOSE AMARAL DA SILVA BARROS 1/5/2014 VIGILANTE 1.089,48
JOSE APARECIDO BARRETO 21/3/2012 VIGILANTE 1.700,67
JOSE ARAUJO NASCIMENTO 19/3/2016 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
JOSE CARLOS DA CONCEICAO 26/11/2013 VIGILANTE 1.422,90
JOSE CARLOS DE SOUZA 29/5/2020 VIGILANTE 1.700,67
JOSE CLAUDIO LEITE 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
JOSE CRISTOVAO DA SILVA NETO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.938,03
JOSE DA CRUZ YUMO KUIETE 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.596,58
JOSE DE ARIMATEIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 1/10/2017 VIGILANTE 1.381,23
JOSE KLEBERSON CARVALHO COSTA 26/10/2021 VIGILANTE 1.980,13
JOSE MAURO DE FREITAS LIMA 29/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.626,71
JOSE NETO DE SOUSA 20/12/2012 VIGILANTE 2.359,45
JOSE REINALDO COSTA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.957,18
JOSE RENALDO DA SILVA 1/3/2013 VIGILANTE 465
JOSE ROBERTO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.938,67
JOSE ROBERTO PEREIRA DA COSTA 26/2/2013 VIGILANTE 1.407,92
JOSE ROBERTO SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 28/11/2018 VIGILANTE 1.976,50
JOSELIO MOREIRA QUEIROZ DA SILVA 16/5/2019 VIGILANTE 1.222,21
JOSENILDO SANTOS DE ALMEIDA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.437,51
JOSENILSON PEUSA DA SILVA 13/3/2018 VIGILANTE 1.449,00
JOSEVAN SOARES 15/10/2019 VIGILANTE 1.976,22
JOSSICLEITON ALVES DA SILVA 12/7/2019 VIGILANTE 1.989,08
JULIANA RODRIGUES PINTO RIBEIRO 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.650,33
JULIAO DE SOUSA ANDRADE 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.938,03



JULIO CARVALHO LIMA 21/5/2014 VIGILANTE 1.961,77
JULIO MERCADO FREITAS FILHO 26/4/2016 VIGILANTE 1.938,03
JUNIOR FEITOZA BARBOSA 6/11/2015 VIGILANTE 1.904,12
JUNIOR RODRIGUES DE LARA 18/8/2016 VIGILANTE 1.974,49
KENNEDY ALVES DOS SANTOS FILHO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.397,32
LAURINALDO MARQUES FERREIRA 19/11/2019 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
LEILDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 14/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
LEILSON BRAGA DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.208,99
LEONIDAS HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA 14/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.752,56
LEOSVALDO CAVALCANTE DO NASCIMENTO 1/6/2020 VIGILANTE 2.011,97
LEVI FRANCISCO ALVES FARIA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.377,42
LIMBER ACOSTA SAUCEDO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 522,93
LINDACI DAS DORES RIBEIRO 30/10/2014 VIGILANTE 1.176,44
LINDOVAILSON ROCHA CABRAL 24/10/2015 VIGILANTE 1.654,99
LUCIANO ALVES PEDROSA 9/6/2018 VIGILANTE 1.199,84
LUCIENE RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA 24/3/2021 VIGILANTE 2.336,99
LUCINEIA GALDINO DA LUZ 15/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.214,92
LUCIVAL DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA JUNIOR 14/4/2018 VIGILANTE 989,28
LUCIVALDO DE SOUZA SANTANA 29/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.457,03
LUIZ CARLOS DE MELO ALMEIDA 14/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.356,27
LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS 14/1/2014 VIGILANTE 1.904,12
LUIZ CARLOS FABRICIO DE MELO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.374,98
LUIZ CARLOS MIRANDA SOUZA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 479,37
LUIZ GUSTAVO ARAUJO AMARAL 18/9/2020 VIGILANTE 1.218,01
LUSIVAM OLIVEIRA MAIA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.941,93
MACILIO VALDEVINO DA SILVA 5/5/2016 VIGILANTE 1.985,69
MAGDA PANTOJA NEVES 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.147,34
MAGNO ALVES DE LIMA 11/12/2020 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
MAGNO DOS SANTOS MORAIS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
MAICON RODRIGO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.433,99
MAICON SMITE UCHOA SANTANA 1/5/2020 VIGILANTE 1.878,58
MANOEL MAIA SANTOS 24/7/2019 VIGILANTE 1.836,75
MANOEL PATRICIO PENTEADO TEIXEIRA 3/4/2018 VIGILANTE 1.715,08
MAQUIS LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA CARDOZO 23/10/2019 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
MARCELINO MOISES PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.947,36
MARCELO ESTEVES PEREIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.091,75
MARCELO SOUZA MORAES 8/8/2017 VIGILANTE 1.938,03
MARCILENE ALVES DUTRA 1/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA GUERRA 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.988,41
MARCOS ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 14/3/2018 VIGILANTE 1.714,74
MARCOS ARY FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 15/8/2019 VIGILANTE 1.973,71
MARCOS CRISTO DA CUNHA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.609,79
MARCOS PAULO RIBEIRO GOMES 20/1/2017 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
MARIA DA GLORIA DA PAZ OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.682,74
MARIA LEIDE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 18/2/2018 VIGILANTE 1.956,95
MARIA LUCIANA MONTEIRO MAIA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.700,67
MAURO DA SILVA VIEIRA 2/5/2012 VIGILANTE 479,38
MOISES DE AZEVEDO 19/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57



MOISIVALDO NUNES LOPES 15/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
NILSEA CORREA ARAUJO 6/6/2013 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
NORDECI DE PAULA FREITAS 25/10/2019 VIGILANTE 1.157,01
ORISMAR HONORATO DE OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.926,88
ORLEILSON BRITO DA SILVA 16/10/2019 VIGILANTE 1.088,32
OSANIR ALVES DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.656,30
PAULO BRUNO ARAUJO DE CARVALHO 13/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.215,04
PAULO JOSE DOS SANTOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
PAULO MARTINS GOMES 8/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.303,81
PAULO VIANA MORAIS 16/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.701,62
QUELVIN LUIS GABRIEL 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.411,32
RAFAEL AMORIM SALES 22/5/2018 VIGILANTE 2.268,39
RAFAEL BEZERRA WESEU 15/4/2018 VIGILANTE 1.625,07
RAFAEL NEPONUCENO MARQUES DA SILVA 19/12/2015 VIGILANTE 1.966,61
RAIMUNDO DA SILVA ALVES 1/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.976,22
RAIMUNDO FERNANDES AMARAL 14/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.981,62
RAIMUNDO FERREIRA DA SILVA 21/7/2012 VIGILANTE 1.830,21
RAIMUNDO LEITAO FARIAS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.418,37
RAIMUNDO NONATO DE ARAUJO RAMOS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.602,96
RAIMUNDO ROBERIO SALES COSTA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.938,03
REGINALDO BENEDITO BELCHIOR 26/6/2015 VIGILANTE 1.922,61
REINALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.602,82
RICELIO SANTOS PARDO 7/5/2020 VIGILANTE 1.451,77
RIQUELME JUNIOR NORONHA SILVA 13/12/2016 VIGILANTE 1.972,25
ROCICLER DA SILVA MAIA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
RODRIGO DE ALMEIDA SILVA 18/1/2018 VIGILANTE 1.076,30
ROGERIO BORGES MOTA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.467,48
ROGERIO DOS SANTOS DE JESUS 4/3/2020 VIGILANTE 1.700,67
RONILSON DA CONCEICAO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.830,21
RONILSON FERNANDES SILVA 3/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.073,91
ROSENILDO DE JESUS NASCIMENTO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 430,9
ROSIMAR ROBERTO DE CARVALHO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.700,67
ROSIVALDO LOPES COSTA 25/11/2020 VIGILANTE 1.742,12
RUTH ZACARIAS DE MORAIS 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.106,33
RUTIANO ARAUJO SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.746,87
RUY BERNARDO DE MENEZES JUNIOR 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.977,56
SAMIRA TEJAS DE ARAUJO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.329,79
SAMUEL VICENTE VAZ 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.301,59
SAMUEL VIEIRA CAVALCANTE 2/6/2020 VIGILANTE 1.974,49
SANAELMO DOS SANTOS MATOS 5/3/2021 VIGILANTE 1.970,87
SANDREMARIO GOMES COSTA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.936,75
SENIRA MONTEIRO SOARES LEITE 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.747,66
SIDNEI CLEITON PEREIRA 22/2/2018 VIGILANTE 1.623,97
SIDNEI PEREIRA MOTA 11/7/2019 VIGILANTE 1.967,40
SILAS ELIAS DE ARAUJO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.952,74
TAINA GOMES DE JESUS 18/11/2021 VIGILANTE 1.953,55
THALISSON BORGES LIMA 5/10/2021 VIGILANTE 223,05
TIAGO BERNARDO DA SILVA 9/6/2018 VIGILANTE 1.978,57



TIAGO DE SOUZA BARBOSA 21/2/2020 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
UBALDO NAZARENO FERREIRA MIRANDA 9/4/2021 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
UESLYS DE SOUSA SILVA 24/10/2019 VIGILANTE 1.094,00
UOSTON LUIS CUNHA DA COSTA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.411,03
VAGNER MENDES BRAGA 17/5/2019 VIGILANTE 1.133,76
VALDEMIR AGUIAR 9/4/2018 VIGILANTE 9,37
VALDIMARC PINAS DOS SANTOS 18/8/2015 VIGILANTE 519,91
VALNEI ALVES MONTENEGRO 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
VALTER ALVES BRASIL 9/10/2014 VIGILANTE 1.411,03
VANDERLYCE SILVA BARBOSA 14/8/2015 VIGILANTE 1.700,67
VANDERSON DA SILVA CASTRO TRINDADE 16/9/2011 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
VILMAR SOUZA DE JESUS 26/5/2016 VIGILANTE 1.451,34
VITOR HUGO LIMA RODRIGUES 10/4/2015 VIGILANTE 1.934,79
WALDEMIR FERREIRA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.408,73
WELLINGTON SANTOS MATURIM 27/4/2016 VIGILANTE 1.741,21
WERLI OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 17/7/2012 VIGILANTE 1.972,98
WILDSON ALMEIDA DA SILVA 16/10/2015 VIGILANTE 1.159,89
WILLIAM JORGE LUCIANO DA SILVA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.978,57
WILSIER DOS REIS LIMA 28/7/2015 VIGILANTE 1.409,04
ZACARIAS LEAO PEREIRA 26/4/2016 VIGILANTE 1.989,08
ZENILDO DE ALMEIDA SOUZA 16/8/2018 VIGILANTE 1.667,73
ZILMA BRANDAO DE SOUZA 1/12/2012 VIGILANTE 1.372,42



H R VIGILANCIA E SEGURANCA LTDA
CNPJ 10.739.606/0001-05

Relação de líquido referente a FOLHA MENSAL 02/2022
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